You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3648 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 3rd October 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |Con| Lab | “™® [ukip| con [Lab| 1 | Male | Female |18-24| 2539 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCA | c2DE | London | ReSt Of |Midiands /t o [ Scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 3648 | X X X X 11098 ]911] 794 [1769] 1879 | 434 | 923 |1248]1043]2079|1569| 467 | 1184 781 899 317

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Are you a feminist?
[Only asked to half of respondents; n=1797]
Yes, | am 19 14 25 28 4 13 22 27| 10 27 26 19 17 17 | 22 15 29 15 21 18 18
No, | am not 66 76 60 51 85| 78 66 54 | 77 57 46 65 71 70| 64 70 58 68 64 69 71
Not sure 15 10 15 21 11 9 13 19 | 13 16 28 15 11 13 | 15 15 13 17 15 14 11
Do you think men and women should or should
not have equal rights and status in society, and
be treated equally in every way?
[Only asked to half of respondents; n=1851]
Should be equal in every way 81 83 85 92 81| 82 86 88 | 80 81 65 79 86 83| 82 79 76 79 84 83 80
Should not be equal in every way 11 12 11 3 14| 14 10 6 11 11 9 12 9 12 10 12 13 11 10 10 11
Not sure 8 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 9 8 25 9 5 4 8 9 11 10 7 6 9
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